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

*

$259,900

$322,500

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

CREDIT RIVER JUST STEPS 
FROM YOUR FRONT DOOR!

This Cream Puff is sure to please! Located in a quiet enclave of 
very well maintained townhomes with the Credit River just steps 
from your front door. Pride of ownership is evident throughout 
with Spacious Open Concept Liv Rm/Din Rm featuring crown 
mouldings, upgraded baseboards & Walk out to deck; Eat in 
Kitchen with pantry, crown mouldings, ceramic backsplash & 
fl oors,; good sized bedrooms with large closets; updated 4pc 
Bath; newer broadloom & laminate fl ooring, neutral decor. The 
Finished Basement provides a Walk out to very private patio. 
This neighbourhood offers peace & tranquility just steps from 
the Credit River & Bruce Trail and is within walking distance to 
GO Train, shops and amenities.

LOADED WITH QUALITY UPGRADES
This Move In Ready Home is just perfect for First 
Time Buyers or Empty Nesters! Covered Front Porch 
& Bright Entry provide a warm & inviting Welcome 
for friends & family. Main Floor features hardwood 
fl oors throughout, plus separate Living Rm/Dining 
Rm, Crown Mouldings;  Modern Kitchen w/Pot lights,  
Pot Drawers, Bfast Bar; Bfast area with  Walkout 
to Fabulous Custom Deck & Private Fenced Yard. 
Good sized Bedrooms include Master providing 4pc 
ensuite and walk-in Closet. Ideally located close to 
schools, rec centre, shops & park.

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 11 LILAC LANE, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 95 SOMERVILLE RD., ACTON

Hosted by 
Ryan Green

To preview visit www.jilljohnson.ca. To book a viewing or an appraisal 
appointment, call Jill at 905-877-5165

905
877-5165 

Jill 
Johnson

Sales Representative

Cara
Lacey

Licensed Assistant

ALMOST NEW ON 
GEORGETOWN CUL DE SAC
Wonderful 3 bedroom family 
home with 2nd level family 
room that opens to a balcony: 
great for a 4th bedroom! 2040 
sq. ft., large, upgraded kitchen 
opens to breakfast area. Main 
floor laundry, finished base-
ment, 1.5 car garage! 
Beautifully maintained & 
located on a quiet street.

INCREDIBLE
STONE HOME

In the Glen Williams school 
area . . . 15+ acres backing 
onto Conservation Lands with 
many beautiful walking trails. 
Spacious 5 bedrooms, upgrad-
ed eat-in kitchen, main floor 
Master Bedroom wing and 
stunning two storey great 
room. Plenty of room for a 
pool. Listed at $1,150,000.

NEW PRICE $1,150,000

NEWER HOME IN
ESTATE SUBDIVISION
West off Trafalgar in village of 
Hillsburgh. Open concept 3 bdrm 
bungalow with soaring ceilings 
and great views over the country-
side! Fabulous kitchen and great 
room for entertaining or family 
living!! Quiet street. Unfinished 
basement waiting for your ideas...
would make a great level for 
teens, media rm. Listed at 
$564,900.

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT.  & SUN.  

2-4 PM
17 

CHETHOLME 
PLACE,

GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE  
SUN.  2-4 PM

26 UPPER 
CANADA DR.
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